Juniorinnen AK 15-18

Platz

on e wWwNR

Name

Stephan Julia
Schliiter Nina

Paul Marie

Saugel Anna
Schwager Henriette
Klausch Emma

JuniorenAK 15-16

1. Heinrich Franz Volker
2. Hausmann Timm

3. Czeczine Tim

4. Paul Richard

5. Hoffmann Hannes
Frauer AK 40 Jahre

1. Baier Susann

2. Zein Liselotte

Junioren 17-18

Blaser Yasin

Manner AK 40

O Ny e WNPRE

GrofR3e, Ralf

Klausch Sebastian
Hamann Jens
Dutschke Rene
Ender Felix
Schopinska Hendrik
Klapca Stepan
Réatze Tobias

Ergebnissliste 2018

Lauschekammlauf am 15.12.2018

7 km

Verein

Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV

7 km

PSV Zittau
PSV Zittau
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV

7 km

PSV Zittau
PSV Zittau

14 km

PSV Zittau

14 km

PSV Zittau
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
TSV GroRschénau
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
Holak

O-See Sports

Laufzeit

00:27:12
00:33:37
00:34:23
00.34:27
00:35:05
00:36:33

00:26:16
00:26:30
00:27:36
00:33:27
00:34:42

00:28:13
00:33:20

01:13:03

00:48:02
00:51:34
00:52:52
00:56:48
00:59:59
01:00:08
01:02:05
01:04:32



Manner AK 41-60

Otto, Steffen
Grol3e Frank
Eifler Hartmut
Schwager Klaus
Stephan Andreas

wvnhewnNe

Manner AK 61

Herberg Gert
Altmann Roland

Kettner Bernd

Mohr Frank

Ender, Volker
Hahnchen, Gottfried

no RpwWNR

14 km

Bertsdorfer SV
PSV Zittau
Bertsdorfer SV
O-See Sports
Kelchsteiner

7 km

SC Kottmar
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV
Kelchsteiner
Bertsdorfer SV
Bertsdorfer SV

Spezialwanderpokal

00:48:09
00:51:55
00:52:12
01:00:14
01:18:45

00:28:41
00:32:19

00:35:25
00:36:02
00:38:42
00:48:47



